x.%...%wﬁ,;,ﬂm_w%inm\r}%Hm#»mﬁ ®
Gt A7 wﬂ “ﬁw\_?@ TR 202348 A31 H B
iy o I A A % it ik

s S B %mw}\ 5150. 00 3800. 00 116.48 |  8833.52

s H 15 L 4841. 00 3600. 00 67.64 | 8373.36
AN B 4841. 00 3600. 00 101.21 | 8339.79
RO fi Pz 4532. 00 3400. 00 85.94 |  7846.06
SR ER S 4532. 00 3400. 00 58. 66 7873. 34
2 B CE- 4532. 00 3400. 00 58.66 |  7873.34
B THEANR 3000. 00 1083. 00 4083. 00
sk THAGR 3000. 00 1083. 00 4083. 00
g TN 3000. 00 1383. 00 4383. 00
Zs 8 I THEAR 3000. 00 1083. 00 4083. 00
BiE=E BR(INA 5000. 00 5000. 00
K BR(INA 2300. 00 400. 00 3408. 00 6108. 00
A 7L BN (PN 2100. 00 400. 00 1840. 00 4340. 00
Z=a TAEA B 2000. 00 1400. 00 1510. 00 4910. 00
Zs E Al THEANR 2000. 00 1400. 00 1510. 00 4910. 00

B2 i TAEA B 1950. 00 350. 00 2300. 00
S IERH THEAR 1950. 00 350. 00 2300. 00
T R o4 22 51 1] 450. 00 450. 00




TR OEN T/ AN R B A E R

20238 H31H BAI: T
A0 I HoAh Mg At H/iE

270. 00 270. 00

1 8500. 00 8500. 00

FR o fE 7900. 00 7900. 00

T T T 600. 00 600. 00

0, &5 1 AR K B 900. 00 900. 00

HZES T m& Sif: M HIFEA: BEE
|




BN X W F R

/% 202348 H
R AL ap;m%g\’\'q B AL T
oo PR A Rit# A A8 RitH
— aEbn S T RRR A G
e E@&titl&z);V""""'“"“""W"”M T OEHERH 109,654.91 859,656.79
=. ek R 49,628.00 397,024.00
(NN TTON oAt 2 % i 52 A 534K 47,820.00 400,975.00
. AN 129,548.00|  1,342,710.79 VAN 2,000.00 20,678.92
e el SYVON 1,851.42 KL 2 1,247.03 7,007.90
HoAth 129,548.00|  1,340,859.37|  #IH % 1,568.62 13,658.95
R ON 129,548.00|  1,340,734.00 B H 0 2 ] 1,135.32 9,082.68
HoAth 125.37| &% 475.00
ANEFiE{ON IEERTRER 488.08 3,950.67
Hoth 9% A 5,767.86 6,803.67
oAt 5,767.86 6,803.67
=, A 3,745.00
FeAts 3,745.00
By % 2 ] 3,745.00
U HEF) 9 17,300.00 149,893.58
MERS 900.00 8,040.00
fiE e R 5% 1,337.00
W A 16,400.00 131,200.00
HE JERS) ) L % 18.20
SR 7,538.48
dE1%] 1,759.90
Ty AR P AR g
7N~ T T e gt
1T L2 (Q@IEER /¢




BN X HE LR

202348 H

I
,&.?"’ﬂ CAUS A
K4 W o

¥ ~., v i \'x*

[y Y ;
B, of L VRO R £ o
pmn SN :zjfgﬁg??i 2its XU A Rits

s} v Ll

g [ 12854800 1.342,71079 Libitrit 126,954.91|  1,013,295.37
W’

AL DTN

211, JN—‘"?‘/ R ATFE (BRI N %@ @/\ M @%

20 20 (@IRER/CED |



b3

4l

R

s 202348 A
1R B (L M{rﬁ}m Y
Fe| H %: b e N & A R
0 ™ 0.00 0.00 775.12
1 |2023-08-02 0.00 104.44 670.68
2 |9623.08:02 %)i; 02 YR AT T /0 45 )L B B A2 o) S s 3 0.00 39.80 630.88
3 |2023-08-29 |#2H 4 1,000.00 0.00 1,630.88
4 [2023-08-29 | [08. 29] -+ By HE i i i % 52 Ep 2% 0.00 720.00 910.88
& it 1, 000. 00 864. 24
RALH TN it TR R ATFIB G AL %
] .

1y L1

(QIEER/NED |



w® T W X

4

R

o 202348 H
ETAT m u“’f i &%@Ew%ﬁ&% 74 B
s H ﬁJ“i‘_::; - /&f” £ 1 QAN X & 7 #
0 N ﬁﬁ%ﬂm’ﬁﬁ* 0.00 0.00 479,124.57
L |2ozs0.0 [0&. 041”7} /4"&023‘”” ot .87331120 0.00 169.30 478,955.27
9 2023-08-04 [)08.04]1#7]‘/&?;:?2023437ﬂ L 9 (87793843 0.00 95 58 478.859.69
3 2023-08-04 [)08.04]“7}(&%2023457”ﬁj\[(liﬁﬁ’ (87323703 0.00 22320 478.636.49
4 | 2023-08-04 |[08.04]F T-{f A\ 202347 F1 {34 A F sk 0.00 488.59 478,147.90
5 | 2023-08-04 |[08.04]1 5%+ 112023458 F1 45 5 A By T4 (K 2 0.00 63.42 478,084.48
6 | 2023-08-04 |[08.041 Il L 4E 202347 F1 43 i B 0.00 51,524.58 426,559.90
7 | 2023-08-04 [[08.04]f: LA 6202347 F1 4 R K< i 0.00 23,615.45 402,944.45
8 | 2023-08-10 |[08.10]472 5202347 F 3 1 2 0.00 1,247.03 401,697.42
9 | 2023-08-11 |[08A1Fb IR A T kit 32 0.00 7,000.00 394,697.42
10 | 2023-08-21 |[08.211 bR K it 14 0.00 5,600.00 389,097.42
11 | 2023-08-23 |[08.230/4. 5 AL |- 41202348 11 (45 044 8 35,405.00 0.00 424,502.42
12 | 2023-08-23 |[08. 23, LA L4 202347 1 4 ML 6B 24,429.87 0.00 448,932.29
13 | 2023-08-24 |[08.24]KU% J5 %5 /L |- 442023458 J1 4 F 46 2 18,194.00 0.00 467,126 29
14 | 2023-08-24 |[08. 2] 55 % /NI FL 55 2023457 F 4 HiL 6B 5,872.98 0.00 472,999.27
15 | 2023-08-25 |[08.25]i ¥ /ML I 44202348 1 {5 10 3 75,949.00 0.00 548,948.27
16 | 2023-08-25 |[08.25]i T i /LM L 202347 1 4 ML 44,837.18 0.00 593,785.45
17 | 2023-08-25 |[08.26] W%+ #20234E8 1 T % K kb 0.00 49,139.41 544,646.04
18 | 2023-08-25 |[08.25]f T A 202348 T. % % b 0.00 46,200.00 498,446.04
19 | 2023-08-25 |[08.25]f3F T T. A20234:8 /1 T ¥ 0.00 16,400.00 482,046.04
20 | 2023-08-25 |[08.25]fF 35 475k 0 /A 52023458 T ¥ 0.00 600.00 481,446.04
21 | 2023-08-25 |[08.25]f % I 4k B K 202348 1 T ¥ 0.00 900.00 480,546.04
22 | 2023-08-25 |[08.25)f 345 Wi fit 3 51202348 1 4B 0.00 100.00 480,446.04
23 | 2023-08-25 |[08.25]fF 4 42 b 58 54 202348 41 0.00 300.00 480,146.04
24 | 2023-08-25 |[08.25]f+ i b % T % - (E B 202348 11 4y 0.00 270.00 479,876.04
1T 3E270 (QIEER /S |




e 32

Hog R

S N 20234E8

mﬁﬁmzmm@@&ﬁw%ﬂa%%% Py

i Hmﬁ“wg@f}m % A& | LhaB | & #

25 2023-08-,25?‘ "{roa.zéi;’ﬁ?ﬁdi&;ﬁvﬁaf%m 1720234£:8 1 41 1) 0.00 450.00 479,426.04

26 | 2023-08-25 |[08.25](4 I 15 22202348 1 (1) 0.00 1,135.32 478,290.72

27 | 2023-08-25 |[08.25]f F I L7M A BE20234E8 1 4 it 2 0.00 2,000.00 476,290.72

28 | 2023-08-28 |[08.28]fbi% £1120L 1 1% 604~ 0.00 8,700.00 467,590.72

2% | g028-08:00: [ SICL LIT Ve B R 2CeS e, 2,400.00 0.00 469,990.72

30 | 2023-08-29 |HH% 0.00 1,000.00 468,990.72

31 | 2023-08-31 |[08.31]120234 4 KW FE7R B - T AM ) 0.00 2,400.00 466,590.72
A - 207,088.03 219,621.88

AL TN

it T M ATIE G MY
ERG

(@IEERICED




B (RLBGKIR

) YR

202348
R AL rﬁmm/})ﬁ%ﬁ/"&fﬁ%éi WL G
X~ Y 17— ‘
LI ‘%m SRA | RERW | SEE | AWM | SRR iE
i | i R
P e A% ]
R \ o N - ;«/ 5,538.59 488.59 5,050.00
MR S TNV 488.59 488.59 0.00
St 5,050.00 0.00 5,050.00
& it 5,538.59 488.59 5,050.00
WA &t F4ATFUCE GRED /J\éﬁ:/% ; z

W 1 [ AA ]



155 (MATERID B4R

Yoy R N\ 202358 R
mﬁ¢m=m%mﬁﬁéwﬁﬁﬁéé\ i 7t
HHA D L@%ﬁéwf@%w\ M| AW | RAEAE | &
R 5 N Rl 170,823.03|  75,140.03 95,683.00
RifBL 4 LN 75,140.03|  75.140.03 0.00
fRI AR 95,683.00 0.00 95,683.00
B4R % 95,683.00 0.00 95,683.00
24 T %% 114,748.00|  114,748.00 0.00
T 49,628.00|  49,628.00 0.00
EHAIE A B 65,120.00|  65,120.00 0.00
& it 285571.03| 189,888.03 95,683.00
AN it RS ATFIE (EID /N

10T L1

[ A




B o~ it R

MR SN 20234E8 H31H
4 Ve

RFPAL: WAL G
B i"‘i5 s £ R ¥ B fift B A B A 2 ?;( ¥ R ¥
e LB B
Hifivig R A I e 467,501.60| ik 35
Hep: B4 680.99 910.88| MiA kI 36 95,683.00
AT 445,026.53 466,590.72| Rif} T %% 37
I8 % 2 FREAS AR 9 38
K 5 5 3,745.00 5,050.00
1% 8 aEh G ik 41 95,683.00
W BE =il 9 449,452 52 472,551.60 | K fiufifi -
RN GE = KU K R R A K 42
A (8) Bi7- 10
A= 11
NG =il 15
KB = QiR isEuah 44
K 16 Hofth S £ -
(U4 o 21 1) 17 — i B e 45
KB =il 18 L IRLAT K 46 188,964.16 187,323.87
[i5] 5 B3 : YN 47
[P 5E B 7= S5 19 438,197.21 438,197.21| b ffEET 48 188,964.16 187,323.87
W: RiTIH 20 115,606.78 129,265.73| fuffi&it 49 188,964.16 283,006.87
I 5 2 7 A 21 322,590.43 308,931.48
[P 5 3 7 i 22 BT AL i -
R TR 23 AN 50
I 5 V2 7= Al 26 322,590.43 308,931.48| AMAME: 51 399,579.00 303,896.00
T A5 B 2 52 183,499.79 194,580.21
FoIE B 30
Fo Tt 7 31 B # R £ i 53| sgs.d;‘?‘ézjgi\ 'fi_’j‘;':,»}kgs,476.21
Y T 32 772,042.95 781,483.08 | S AT 45 # AL 2 A - 56 7%‘2,%‘2.95 .,/z;;&‘-,gss.oa
' i §
L AN At S ATFUET ORI ML |




BUR #R K 18 H E BRSO 4 3%

N

i %E&me o,www, 202348 31 B f
w%mw %w wmw@ﬂﬁ% GERD wmpamr | CIRER e | it [mane s

L e v & §

PO N oo/ A (el 500. 00 577. 42

YHERBRER K..H.;,«W%z%%ﬁ?.u 1643. 50

i FAE R SRR Frl& R 217. 00 0. 00

JLE R+ X £ T4 2 JLE KA X 444.70 444. 70 0.00

PIHTER & 38 SCRR 3 i TR 3 R4 7R TR & 56 SCHB PIHTTE T 18 H 4Bl 100. 00 800.00 | 19199.30

A2 FERER \ALZ K 1443. 92 0. 00

A T80 TAE B AL STAE B 22 3 < MMM%H%&@%@% 42173. 92 42173. 92

Be S S R EN 2 e S Sl Lpiiong) 30.80 | 132180 |  2415.94

AN REREAARA K% AN IR IR IE E A 4H 200. 00

LRI MRS B AN £330 PR 72 B A2 A UG 1690. 00 1690. 00 0. 00

IR E TARE P ih ARG 4500. 00

TR & B 230. 00

RS GEFEBBRAMERER A RREEZEFE 21900. 90

Tk B3R 7 RE H AR & Tk b73f 7y 2K E PR 10400. 00

P & Bh 4 2 P ZR] 800. 00

g1, 2w




RPN BURF ¥R 3 8 P B0 0 B A
G i) AL - %E%@%%@%ﬁ%%ﬂ% 202348431 H A2
mm@w A Vg ewmag Gam cwpamz | YRR e | miwen [wawe | an
\\B4 =7
HX TP R %} ,,/ A [X I A 22 3% 40000. 00 48237.87 |  33393.67
RN TFKEFHE. iR
LIRS BER T INE %, WAL S AT T2 igortgm%\_/, JEB5 | 24000.00 | 16420.00 | 30977.63 39621. 37
HEFAERE

AESIMETIR & AESIMELT IR & 21594. 93
(B BRASEEITIERMIK MWMV FRERERT 122066. 00 98253. 00 23813. 00
£ 2 MBI AN R & M%w*im%%%%im 5510. 37 7033. 84

, - T o BRI BT 1] R HE(S R
A5 Il By 1] B AR HES BoRE TAE MY o T fEA 4620. 00 4620. 00 0. 00
£ MR EERLE B TAEAME MMM%WEAM BRET 2550. 00 2550. 00 0. 00
4 KW FEZER 1R T ER AN ¢ KIEZFRETIRAN [ KBCEERZEEERANE | 2400. 00 2400. 00 2400. 00 0. 00
NZE& AT 21t HaE MEAFRE (E) \KFN‘WIW FIRAN: BiEE

H
Do
=i
[\]
p=

N
/7




